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The immunofluorescence images in Fig. 1b of the PDF version of this Article were inadvertently duplicated from Fig. 1a during the
production process. The correct version of Fig. 1 appears below; the HTML version of the paper was correct from the time of
publication.

DOI: 10.1038/ncomms8295

NATURE COMMUNICATIONS | 6:7295 | DOI: 10.1038/ncomms8295 | www.nature.com/naturecommunications 1

& 2015 Macmillan Publishers Limited. All rights reserved.

10.1038/ncomms7745
http://www.nature.com/naturecommunications


G-CSFR

G-CSFR

G-CSFR

G-CSFR

G-CSFR

G-CSFR

100

PAX7

PAX7

PAX7

DAPI

DAPI

DAPI

DAPI

DAPI

DAPI

MERGE

MERGE

MERGE

MERGE

MERGE

MERGE

MYOD

MYOD

MYOD

G-CSFR+/PAX7+ cell ratio

80

60

40

20

0
0

6 12 24 48 (hours)

(%)

T
=

48
T

=
24

T
=

6
T

=
12

T
=

0
T

=
6

10 µm

10 µm

10 µm

10 µm

10 µm

10 µm

a

b

c

Figure 1
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